Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall

1

0 NoO o WNDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Name
Kwame Brown
Joy Henry
Shirley Florus
Esther Pontara
Deanna Ware
Katherine Harper
Jasmine Jennings
Azuka Chikwendu
Erica Akpan
Amanda Alexander
Jr Robinson
Cherri Sinclair
Caroline Jackson
Elsie Guerrero
Stacie Whitesides
Destinie Brownlee
Purley Jones
Kilandra Bass
Maya Bell

Anaiyah Boone-Douglas

Renee Mims
Josephine Aduteum
Sherice Muhammad
Carla Ward

Iman Ferguson
Melana Johnson
Alexandra Jones
Tekeah Mason

Eric Hollins

Alyssa Flynn

Lisa Simpson
Chenae Edwards
Jamila Jenkins

Barbara Scott-Boggess

Jarrai Stephens
Melanie Glover
Andrea Wooding
Sierra Rice

Kalyn Hill

Sudria Twyman
Crystal Kuykendall
Derienne Black
Doree Smith
Airiana Carlos-Lee
Alysha Davis
Slaeema Snow
Jocelyn Lyles
Teresa Proctor
Sherelle Duncan

Results By Capital Sprints

Norma E Boyd 5K Race for Education

Overall Finish List

City
Washington DC
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Chevy Chase MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Waldorf MD
Washington DC
Washingtont DC
Temple Hills MD
Gaithersburg MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Crofton MD
Washington DC
Burtonsville MD
Washington DC
Gaithersburg MD
New Orleans LA
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Waldorf MD
Bryans Road MD
Bowie MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Lakeland FL
Washington DC
Washington DC
Greenbelt MD
Washington DC
Hyattsville MD
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Winchester VA
Hyattsville MD
Washington DC
Silver Spring MD
Fort Washington MD
Glen Burnie MD

All Runners

Bib No

180

264
341
251

11
176
326
209

56
295
126
284
283
159
200
234
208
206

36
324

40
120
160
137

39
189
161
192
305
174
173
301
323
269
318

91

44

171
205

M

Gend AG Place

1/3:50-59
1/45:30-39
1/39: 50-59
1/20:20-29
1/40:40-49
2/20:20-29
2/45:30-39
1/4:30-39
2/40:40-49
3/40:40-49
2/4:30-39
3/45:30-39
2/39:50-59
4/45:30-39
4/40:40-49
3/20:20-29
1/2:70-99
5/45:30-39
4/20:20-29
5/20:20-29
6/45:30-39
7/45:30-39
3/39:50-59
4/39:50-59
6/20:20-29
8/45:30-39
5/40:40-49
6/40:40-49
1/2:60-69
9/45:30-39
5/39:50-59
10/45:30-39
7/20:20-29
1/28:60-69
11/45:30-39
7/40:40-49
12/45:30-39
8/20:20-29
13/45:30-39
14/45:30-39
1/5:70-99
9/20:20-29
8/40:40-49
10/20: 20-29
15/45:30-39
2/28:60-69
6/39:50-59
16/45:30-39
17/45:30-39

-

24:10
26:39
27:37
27:44
28:32
29:24
30:05
31:20
32:19
32:42
33:43
34:53
35:34
35:43
36:01
36:19
36:47
37:06
37:06
37:33
37:37
37:37
38:14
38:21
38:25
38:45
38:52
38:55
38:58
39:08
39:16
39:20
39:42
40:00
40:01
40:12
40:26
40:48
40:56
40:56
42:16
42:20
42:23
42:35
42:58
43:08
43:13
43:14
44:08

09/29/2024 06:14:44

Pace
7:48/M
8:36/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
9:12/M
9:29/M
9:42/M
10:06/M
10:25/M
10:33/M
10:52/M
11:15/M
11:28/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:43/M
11:52/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:23/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:58/M
13:03/M
13:09/M
13:12/M
13:12/IM
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:44/M
13:52/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
13:57/M
14:14/M



Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall

50
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name
Najuma Pemberton
Quinta Spear
Rita Lewis
Renée Diggs
Meghan Hodge
Melissa Ochoa
Linda Carlos
Larhonda Ealey
Kensington Smith
Joelle Smith
Giovanteey Bishop
Auriel Lee
Deona Hatley
Juana Dominguez
Christina Thomas
Kristen Wise
Chulsey Hill
Megan Moore
Victoria Willingham
Kesha Pendergrast
Sharlette Sneed
Shanda Botts
Theresa Obong
Charnesse Bailey
Natasha Bramble
Jasmin Hunter
Darryl Hunter
Kendal Bynum
Tanesha Callaham
Brittany Nicholes
Unique Williams
Darla Sligh

Sheila Dandridge - Wood

Kenya Waugh
Angela Patrick

Audrey Barrow-Greene

Crystal Schanette
Tracie Hunter
Kayla Isaacs
Kimberly Davis
Trisha Vason
Braeanna Hillman
Alani Gregory
Deneen Davis
Heather Francis
Chloe Burke
Michaelle Burke
Kezmiché Atterbury
Kariba Tillman

Results By Capital Sprints

Norma E Boyd 5K Race for Education

Overall Finish List

City
Germantown MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Hyattsville MD
Upper Marlboro MD
Arlington VA
Ashburn VA
Washington DC
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Washington DC

Washington DC
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Bowie MD

Laurel MD
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Accokeek MD
Brandywine MD
Oxon Hill MD
Alexandria VA
Alexandria VA
Glenn Dale MD
District Heights MD
Capitol Heights MD
District Heights MD
Sterling VA

Fort Washington MD
Washington DC
Satellite Beach FL
Upper Marlboro MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Arlington VA

Fort Washington MD
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Sterling VA

Bowie MD
Gaithersburg MD
Gaithersburg MD
Bowie MD
Washington DC

All Runners

Bib No Gend AG Place
35 F  9/40:40-49
53 F  7/39:50-59
194 F 18/45:30-39
75 F 19/45:30-39
138 F 20/45:30-39
282 F 21/45:30-39
317 F  3/28:60-69
102 F 10/40:40-49

249 F 1/2: 1-9
248 F 11/40:40-49
114 F 22/45:30-39
74 F 12/40:40-49
291 F 23/45:30-39
292 F 24/45:30-39
198 F 13/40:40-49
181 F 14/40:40-49
219 F  8/39:50-59
263 F 15/40:40-49
271 F 25/45:30-39
321 F  9/39:50-59
322 F 16/40:40-49
15 F 10/39:50-59
131 F 17/40:40-49
226 F 18/40:40-49
5 F 11/39:50-59
38 F 26/45:30-39
98 M 3/4:30-39
344 F 1/3:10-19
290 F 27/45:30-39
156 F 28/45:30-39
26 F 29/45:30-39
315 F 12/39:50-59
72 F 13/39:50-59
188 F 11/20:20-29
339 F 14/39:50-59
335 F  4/28:60-69
273 F 30/45:30-39
342 F 15/39:50-59
306 F 31/45:30-39
227 F 32/45:30-39
97 F 19/40:40-49
333 F 33/45:30-39
334 F 34/45:30-39
325 F 5/28:60-69
252 F 2/5:70-99
340 F 12/20:20-29
197 F 6/28:60-69
267 F 2/3:10-19
153 F 20/40:40-49

-

44:09
45:29
45:48
45:51
46:05
46:05
46:44
47:10
48:18
48:31
48:32
48:38
48:51
48:51
49:05
49:08
49:37
49:38
49:50
49:50
49:50
50:23
50:24
50:31
50:44
51:04
51:04
51:18
51:24
51:24
51:25
52:50
52:50
53:23
53:26
53:26
53:31
53:52
54:14
54:14
54:14
54:34
54:35
54:58
54:59
55:01
55:01
55:03
55:04

09/29/2024 06:14:44

Pace
14:15/M
14:40/M
14:46/M
14:47/M
14:52/M
14:52/M
15:04/M
15:13/M
15:35/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
15:41/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:18/M
16:22/M
16:28/M
16:28/M
16:33/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
17:02/M
17:02/M
17:13/M
17:14/M
17:14/M
17:16/M
17:22/IM
17:29/M
17:29/M
17:30/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
17:44/M
17:44/M
17:45/M
17:45/M
17:45/M
17:46/M



Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Name
Patrina Clark
Chinonye Onwunli
Austin Chikwendu
Nina Danley
Andrea Anderson
Jamie MacCarthy
Sharon Bennett
Kathryn Allen
Devontae Williams

Ryan Cheatham-Jackson

Gena Bradford
Monique Poydras
Darla Washington
Portia Wenze-Danley
Comelia Sanford
Venita Wright

Cristal Piper
Brandon Kemp
Harvey L Collier
Melvin Stallings
Victoria Smith

Nailah Chambers
Melina Watson
Dunya Al-Musawi
Taylor Moorer
Adrianne James

Lisa MacKey Hazel
Helen Hooks Scott
Ayesha Edwards-Kemp
F Denise Gibsonbailey
Malva Reid

Lauren Brown
Monique Harris
Demeika Clary
Tiffany Tate

Errin Smith

Melanie Wright
Sharmell Anderson-Urey
Benedict Urey

Kirstin Garriss
Tracey Martin

Cheryl Alexander
Larenta Farley
Candace Ross

Lena Grimes

Katina Freeman

Kay Laporte
Jacquelyn Anderson
Taylor Collier

Results By Capital Sprints

Norma E Boyd 5K Race for Education

Overall Finish List

City

Vienna VA
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Slver Spring MD
Washington DC
Chevy Chase MD
Upper Marlboro MD
Upper Marlboro MD
Greenbelt MD
Washington DC
Bowie MD
Washington DC
Washington Dc DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Washington DC
District Heights MD
Ellicott City MD
Bowie MD
Chantilly VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Bowie MD
Washington DC
Upper Marlboro MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Bowie MD

Laurel MD
Washington DC
Port Tobacco MD
Bowie MD

Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Hanover MD
Laurel MD
Beltsville MD
Washington DC

All Runners

253
191
302

27
217
147
100
201

41
150
336
298
207
287
288

76
122
224
196
299
300

48
247
245
169

Gend AG Place

-

16/39: 50-59
21/40:40-49
22/40:40-49
13/20:20-29
17/39:50-59
35/45:30-39
18/39:50-59
19/39: 50-59
1/2:20-29
36/45:30-39
7/28:60-69
20/39:50-59
8/28:60-69
9/28:60-69
10/28:60-69
11/28:60-69
12/28:60-69
1/4:40-49
2/2:60-69
2/3:50-59
2/2:1-9
14/20:20-29
15/20:20-29
16/20:20-29
17/20:20-29
21/39:50-59
13/28:60-69
14/28:60-69
23/40:40-49
15/28:60-69
3/5:70-99
18/20:20-29
22/39:50-59
24/40:40-49
37/45:30-39
23/39:50-59
25/40:40-49
26/40:40-49
3/3:50-59
38/45:30-39
27/40:40-49
28/40:40-49
29/40:40-49
24/39:50-59
25/39:50-59
26/39:50-59
16/28: 60-69
17/28:60-69
39/45:30-39

Time Pace
55:19 17:50/M
55:19 17:51/M
55:22 17:51/M
55:24 17:52/M
55:39 17:57/M
55:44 17:59/M
55:44 17:59/M
55:47 18:00/M
55:55 18:02/M
55:55 18:02/M
55:58 18:03/M
55:59 18:03/M
56:03 18:05/M
56:04 18:05/M
56:06 18:06/M
56:35 18:15/M
56:36 18:15/M
57:09 18:26/M
57:45 18:37/M
57:46 18:38/M
57:54 18:41/M
57:58 18:42/M
57:59 18:42/M
57:59 18:42/M
58:00 18:43/M
58:11 18:46/M
58:13 18:47/M
58:17 18:48/M
58:18 18:48/M
58:18 18:48/M
58:19 18:49/M
58:22 18:50/M
58:24 18:50/M
58:25 18:50/M
58:25 18:51/M
58:29 18:52/M
58:36 18:54/M
58:44 18:57/M
58:47 18:58/M
58:55 19:00/M
59:10 19:05/M
59:41 19:15/M
59:41 19:15/M
59:45 19:16/M
59:47 19:17/M
59:53 19:19/M

1:00:21 19:28/M

1:00:22 19:28/M

1:00:24 19:29/M

09/29/2024 06:14:44



Norma E Boyd 5K Race for Education
Overall Finish List

All Runners

Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall Name City Bib No Gend AG Place Time Pace
148 Leslie Garrison District Heights MD 149 F 27/39:50-59 1:00:24 19:29/M
149 Dawne Collier Washington DC 144 F 18/28:60-69 1:00:25 19:29/M
150 Saralee Washington DC 259 F 4/5:70-99 1:00:28 19:30/M
151 Candace Johnson Hyattsville MD 112 F 40/45:30-39 1:00:29 19:30/M
152 Cayla Carroll Bowie MD 118 F 19/20:20-29 1:00:30 19:31/M
153 Celina Carroll Bowie MD 348 F 3/3:10-19 1:00:30 19:31/M
154 Sabrina Burrell Washington DC 79 F 41/45:30-39 1:00:52 19:38/M
155 Kelly Gidwani Waldorf MD 294 F 30/40:40-49 1:00:52 19:38/M
156 Christina Fennell Washington DC 199 F 42/45:30-39 1:00:54 19:38/M
157 Juanita Ferguson Washington DC 243 F 19/28:60-69 1:00:54 19:39/M
158 Sharon Anderson Washington DC 34 F 5/5:70-99 1:00:55 19:39/M
159 Brianna Crayton Washington DC 30 F 43/45:30-39 1:01:55 19:58/M
160 Lori White Silver Spring MD 2 F 28/39:50-59 1:01:56 19:59/M
161 Deidra Davis Bowie MD 266 F 29/39:50-59 1:02:16 20:05/M
162 Darlene Jackson Washington DC 178 F 20/28:60-69 1:02:16 20:05/M
163 Renee Johnson Bowie MD 240 F 21/28:60-69 1:02:25 20:08/M
164 Chanel Smith Glendale MD 154 F 30/39:50-59 1:02:26 20:08/M
165 Celia Washington Silver Spring MD 109 F 31/39:50-59 1:02:33 20:10/M
166 Kimberly Colden-Massey Washington DC 87 F 32/39:50-59 1:02:35 20:11/M
167 Kelly Colden Washington DC 90 F 33/39:50-59 1:02:35 20:11/M
168 Catrina Richardson Upper Marlboro MD 78 F 31/40:40-49 1:02:52 20:16/M
169 Raven Hill Laurel MD 231 F 32/40:40-49 1:02:52 20:17/M
170 Kelly Gilmore Washington DC 304 M 2/4:40-49 1:02:52 20:17/M
171 Armani Madison Washington DC 170 M 4/4:30-39 1:02:53 20:17/M
172 Kuishon Brown Alexandria VA 175 M 2/2:20-29 1:02:53 20:17/M
173 Laverne Drayton Hyattsville MD 349 F 22/28:60-69 1:04:03 20:39/M
174 Tylar Greene Upper Marlboro MD 320 F 44/45:30-39 1:04:04 20:40/M
175 Brianna Amingwa Ellicott City MD 338 F 45/45:30-39 1:04:05 20:40/M
176 Zsatique Ferrell Hyattsville MD 70 F 34/39:50-59 1:04:47 20:54/M
177 Phillicia Nelson Laurel MD 42 F 33/40:40-49 1:04:47 20:54/M
178 Sheri Chenier Glenn Dale MD 220 F 34/40:40-49 1:04:54 20:56/M
179 Andrea Cambron Washington DC 276 F 35/40:40-49 1:04:55 20:56/M
180 Latoia Jones Washington DC 183 F 36/40:40-49 1:05:13 21:02/M
181 Joann Hill Washington DC 71 F 35/39:50-59 1:05:15 21:03/M
182 Lakeila Stemmons Fairfax VA 314 F 36/39:50-59 1:05:15 21:03/M
183 Michelle Dubois 24 F 37/40:40-49 1:05:15 21:03/M
184 Danielle Barrett Washington DC 45 F 38/40:40-49 1:05:16 21:03/M
185 T. Michelle Colson Washington DC 212 F 39/40:40-49 1:05:17 21:03/M
186 Donna Williams Rucker Glenn Dale MD 106 F 23/28:60-69 1:05:18 21:04/M
187 Dorkina Myrick Washington DC 332 F 37/39:50-59 1:05:43 21:12/M
188 Valerie Bose Bowie MD 316 F 38/39:50-59 1:05:48 21:13/M
189 Carla Mannings Potomac MD 129 F 24/28:60-69 1:05:49 21:14/M
190 Frank Thomas Cheverly MD 285 M 3/4:40-49 1:06:36 21:29/M
191 Jamar Moore Cheverly MD 69 M 4/4:40-49 1:06:36 21:29/M
192 Candice Caesar 86 X 1/1: 0-0 1:06:36 21:29/M
193 Demarest Crawl Cheverly MD 68 F 40/40:40-49 1:06:37 21:29/M
194 Destinee Whittington Washington DC 193 F 20/20:20-29 1:10:28 22:44/M
195 Dr. Rena Marie Johnson Silver Spring MD 309 F 25/28:60-69 1:10:55 22:52/M
196 Deidre Jackson Upper Marlboro MD 58 F 39/39:50-59 1:10:57 22:53/M

Results By Capital Sprints

09/29/2024 06:14:44



Race Date
September 29, 2024

Overall Name
197 Gavin Chen
198 Tanya Covington
199 Carol Moye
200 Yolanda Pruitt

Results By Capital Sprints

Norma E Boyd 5K Race for Education

City
Washington DC
Washington DC
Columbia MD
Ashton MD

Overall Finish List

All Runners

Gend AG Place

M 2/2:70-99
F 26/28:60-69
F 27/28:60-69
F 28/28:60-69

=
3
o

1:11:50
1:12:54
1:19:54
1:23:01

Pace
23:10/M
23:31/M
25:46/M
26:47/M

09/29/2024 06:14:44



